
Inner Being Wellness Private Limited

Claims Received Category

Amount of 
Claim 

Submitted Rs.

Amount of 
Claim 

Admitted Rs.

De'Vision OC 2,474,228       1,522,110       
The Employee State Insurance Corporation, Hyderabad Other 153,426          153,426          

Other Claims under verification
Lucky Agencies OC 645,109          Form B not submitted
Plataforma Ventures Pvt. Ltd. (Chetan Tendulkar) OC 648,000          Form B not submitted
Om Distributors OC 74,287            Form B not submitted
Indian Ocean Group Pte Ltd OC 11,605,095    Form B not submitted
Options Infinite Services Pvt. Ltd. OC 2,982,390       Form B not submitted
Maverick Infotech OC 73,477            Form B not submitted

Total 18,656,012    1,675,536       


